
COMM NE COR OF W1/2 OF SW1/4 OF 
S 152.88 FT TO S LINE OF SCL RR 
S 653.4 FT, W 408.5 FT, N 653.4 

SOUTHERN RESOURCE CONTRACTING, INC
700 HOUSTON AVE NW
LIVE OAK, FL 32064

35-3S-17-07381-000
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TRI-COUNTY WASTE & RE

SOUTHERN RESOURCE C

1152/0983 6/12/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

J C MARSH & SONS INC

TRI-COUNTY WASTE & 
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2992 NE WASHINGTON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 05 ASPH TILE 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 769 90.7620 67.16 51,646 1968 1968 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 740

BAS 740 100 740 24,849

FOP 96 30 29 974

836 769 25,823
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 3,904.00 UT 11.00 11.00 20 0 0 3 20 8,589

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 0 0 480.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 480

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 40 12 480.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 0 0 3 100 480

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 2,025.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 0 0 3 100 3,544

5 0292 SCALES 0 0 0 0 100.00 UT 650.00 650.00 25 2007 2007 3 25 16,250

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 30 60 1,800.00 UT 11.00 11.00 75 2017 2017 3 75 14,850

7 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 80 40 3,200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 0 0 3 100 28,800

8 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 80 70 5,600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 14,000

86,993

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 84,000


